Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Optical System
• High transmission custom extruded frosted acrylic radius lens eliminates
bright spots from individual LED’s and provides high vertical illumination
and visual comfort.
• Use of closely spaced medium-power, high brightness chips minimizes

1. Consult factory for leadtime & DLC qualifications.
2. Not available with 347V
Luminaire Ordering Guide
SDL8 LED 80L FL UNV DIM1 35 80CRI
Family
Size
LED
Gen
Lumen
Package Lens Voltage Driver Color Temp CRI Controls Options Packaging
SDL8- 8’ Strip LED 70L - 7000
80L - 8000
100L - 10000
120L - 12000
140L - 14000
160L - 16000
180L - 18000
*Consult
factory for
programmable
wattages
and lumen
packages
FL
Frosted
Lens
UNV - 120-277v
347 - 347V1
DIM1 - Dims
to 1%(0-10V)
SD50 - Step
dimming to
50%2
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
80CRI - 80
CRI
90CRI - 90
CRI1
(Blank) - None
OCSUE - Occupancy Sensor
120-277V2
DHSUE - Daylight harvesting/
Occupancy
Sensor 120-277V2
(Blank) - None
EM10 - 10W Battery Backup
(1300 Lumens)2
PM1 - 9FT Pre-wired plug in
assembly (standard)2
PM1LV - 9FT Pre-wired plug in
assembly (0-10V Dimming)2
PM2 - 9FT Pre-wired plug in
assembly (SD50 or EM10)2
PM2LV - 9FT Pre-wired plug in
assembly (SD50 or EM10 with
0-10V Dimming)2
(Blank) -
Single Pack
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Description: T-Grid Hanger Kit
Order Number: (Qty 2) - 671560
Description: Chain Hanger Set (36” length)
Order Number: (Qty 2) - M38258
Description: Chain Hanger Set (60” length)
Order Number: (Qty 2) - 251057
Description: Wire Guard - 4 foot
Order Number: (Qty 2) - 549301
Description: T-Grid Collar (including junction box, wire collar
& grid hanger)
Order Number:  (Qty 1) - 558651
Description: 24” Pendant
Order Number: (Qty 1) - 687400
Description: 36” Pendant
Order Number: (Qty 1) - 681509
Description: 48” Pendant
Order Number: (Qty 1) - 687382
SDL8’
LED Strip Diffused Lens
8/2/18LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Occupancy Sensor / Daylight Sensor (DHSUE)
• Optional integral passive infrared motion and daylight sensor activates switching
of luminaire on/off. Standard Factory settings: Luminaire is activated and
increased to full bright upon detection of motion. Luminaire powers off when
target zone is absent of motion activity for ~5 minutes. See coverage diagram
for detection cone. Photocell turns off lights when sufficient amount of daylight
is detected and turns lights on when additional lighting is required.
TOP VIEW4.379
(111.22mm)
4.379
(111.22mm)
48.000 (1219mm)
48.000 (1219mm)
48.000 (1219mm)
52.885 (1343mm)
52.976 (1343mm)
52.885 (1343mm)
BOTTOM VIEW
3.019
(76.68mm)
42.000 (1066.8mm)
1.062" KO
SIDE VIEW
.875" KO
3.751
(95.25mm)
5.426
(138mm)
PIR SENSOR
Occupancy Sensor (OCSUE)
• Optional integral passive infrared motion activates switching of luminaire on/off.
Standard Factory settings: Luminaire is activated and increased to full bright upon
detection of motion. Luminaire powers off when target zone is absent of motion
activity for ~5 minutes. See coverage diagram for detection cone.
Controls
SDL8’
LED Strip Diffused Lens